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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A07_03_PRECRUSH\A07_03_PRECRUSH072.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A07_03_PRECRUSH.afg
7/21/2015 ,  10:01 ,  duration  12 min 3 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 495778 ,  CCD-Z  = 4916
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             10.8 100.0  0.777  0.907  0.752     27
      #20       #16     2.5  89.2  0.731  0.877  0.690     32
      #30       #20     2.0  86.7  0.771  0.885  0.691     70
      #40       #30     2.2  84.7  0.795  0.867  0.716    255
      #50       #40     6.7  82.5  0.850  0.872  0.749   2566
      #60       #50    13.3  75.8  0.901  0.893  0.762   9778
      #70       #60    17.4  62.5  0.912  0.900  0.747  20075
     #140       #70    36.5  45.1  0.899  0.900  0.723 139031
      PAN      #140     8.6   8.6  0.850  0.916  0.686 912944

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #45 #30 #20 #16 #120

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

q3 [%/µm]

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

retained [%]

A07_03_PRECRUSH072.rdf

Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 110.9
 50.0 222.2
 90.0 1262.1

SPAN3 = 5.180 
U3 = 2.201 
Mv3(x) = 429.8 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 577.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.867
Mean value Symm3 = 0.897
Mean value b/l3 = 0.721
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.456
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.647
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